
2024 Augustana College Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 30, 2024)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 5-7-2 3-4 2-3-2 0-0
Conference 2-5-1 2-2 0-3-1 0-0
Non-Conference 3-2-1 1-2 2-0-1 0-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
08/30/2024 SIMPSON L 0-3 121
09/01/2024 at  Carleton T 0-0 127
09/10/2024 KNOX W 3-0 107
9/14/2024 at  Fontbonne W 3-2 50
09/18/2024 at  Central (IA) W 4-1 125
9/28/2024 at  North Park L 0-3 91
10/05/2024 CARROLL (WI) L 0-1 192

10/09/2024
NORTH CENTRAL
(IL) W 1-0 72

10/12/2024 at  Wheaton (IL) L 0-2 376
10/16/2024 at  Ill. Wesleyan L 0-1 156
10/19/2024 GRINNELL L 2-4 203
10/23/2024 CARTHAGE W 2-1 62
10/26/2024 MILLIKIN L 0-1 72
10/30/2024 at  Elmhurst T 1-1 154

Team Statistics AUG OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 16-122 20-221
    Goals Per Game 1.14 1.43
    Shot Pct. 0.131 0.090
    Shots on Goal-Att. 55-122 111-221
    SOG Pct. 0.451 0.502
    Shots/Game 8.7 15.8
CORNER KICKS 37 99
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 1-1
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 33 30
    Red Cards 4 2
ATTENDANCE
    Total 829 1,079
    Dates-Avg Per Date 7/118 7/154
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
40 Haidi, Rayane 9 5 1 11 18 0.278 11 0.611 1-2 1 0-0
14 Alberola, Gonzalo 13 3 3 9 16 0.188 8 0.500 3-1 2 0-0
9 Dottin, Toby 14 3 0 6 14 0.214 5 0.357 4-0 0 1-1
7 Dedume, Derek 8 2 1 5 7 0.286 3 0.429 1-0 1 0-0
12 Fernandez, Carlos 4 1 1 3 5 0.200 2 0.400 0-0 1 0-0
6 Kucaba, Jimmie 14 1 1 3 13 0.077 9 0.692 0-0 0 0-0
4 Statz, Ben 13 1 0 2 5 0.200 2 0.400 0-0 0 0-0
35 Bennani, Ismail 7 0 1 1 3 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
5 Mayer, Patrick 13 0 1 1 1 0.000 0 0.000 2-1 0 0-0
21 Sanchez Collado, Alex 12 0 1 1 4 0.000 3 0.750 2-0 0 0-0
1 Alberola, Ignacio 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
32 Beckman, Zachary 13 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 2-0 0 0-0
19 Binder, Jackson 9 0 0 0 5 0.000 2 0.400 0-0 0 0-0
16 Cano Minguet, Sergio 11 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
24 Cartagena, Carlos 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
20 Cuahquentzi, Fer 12 0 0 0 10 0.000 3 0.300 2-0 0 0-0
26 Garcia, Luis 8 0 0 0 5 0.000 2 0.400 1-0 0 0-0
39 Hakkou, Hakim 8 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
29 Hass, Caleb 11 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
16 Cano Minguet, Sergio 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
17 San Pedro, Diego 1 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
34 Reed, Aidan 11 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 2-0 0 0-0
28 Romero, David 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
15 Rucker, George 14 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 0-0 0 0-0
0 Samuelson, Benjamin 11 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
17 San Pedro, Diego 13 0 0 0 4 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0

Sanchez collado, Ale 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
2 Sell, Nick 14 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
3 Thorsen, Adam 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
27 Vasiljevs, Daniels 8 0 0 0 2 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
18 Vazquez, Diego 7 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Total 14 16 10 42 122 0.131 55 0.451 33-4 5 1-1
Opponent 14 20 20 60 221 0.090 111 0.502 30-2 7 1-1

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
1 Alberola, Ignacio 6 479:24 9 1.69 23 0.719 3-2-1 2/0
0 Samuelson, Benjamin 11 780:36 11 1.27 67 0.859 2-5-1 1/0

Total 14 1260:00 20 1.43 90 0.818 5-7-2 3
Opponents 14 1260:00 16 1.14 39 0.709 -- 7

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Augustana (IL) 7 9 16
Opponents 11 9 20

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Augustana (IL) 61 61 122
Opponents 109 112 221

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Augustana (IL) 41 50 91
Opponents 22 17 39

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Augustana (IL) 18 19 37
Opponents 39 60 99

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd Total
Augustana (IL) 83 75 158
Opponents 71 83 154


